
Car#: 18

Racer: Eve S.

BananananaProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5088 6197.0321

3 2.5448 6194.2532

1 2.6089 6189.4753

6 2.6689 5185.21114

2 2.7078 5182.55165

5 3.7078 6133.32246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7912

2.5088

3.7078

5.67

5

6

180.31

133.32

197.03

0.4551 23.6427Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Alex T.

SharonaProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3098 2214.0111

3 2.3348 4211.7252

2 2.3238 4212.72133

5 2.3368 5211.54154

4 2.3319 5211.98185

1 2.2959 1215.30206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3222

2.2959

2.3368

3.50

1

5

212.88

211.54

215.30

0.0162 1.4906Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Tim E.

The NarwhalProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3348 3211.7231

2 2.3568 4209.74102

5 2.4758 5199.66123

4 2.3719 4208.41194

3 2.3468 3210.63205

1 2.3129 2213.72226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3665

2.3129

2.4758

3.50

2

5

208.98

199.66

213.72

0.0572 4.9084Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Eden H.

Banana-ClopsProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3178 2213.2751

5 2.2778 1217.0292

4 2.2858 1216.26123

1 2.2888 1215.97134

3 2.2939 2215.49165

6 2.3059 2214.37256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2950

2.2778

2.3178

1.50

1

2

215.40

213.27

217.02

0.0146 1.3634Std Dev: 



Car#: 63

Racer: Vic V.

SquadProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2818 2216.6461

2 2.2828 1216.54112

5 2.3059 3214.37133

4 2.2949 1215.40224

3 2.2889 1215.96235

1 2.3088 3214.10256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2939

2.2818

2.3088

1.83

1

3

215.50

214.10

216.64

0.0115 1.0807Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: John W.

Funky MonkeyProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3479 3210.5461

2 2.3509 4210.2792

4 2.2778 1217.02143

1 2.2898 1215.88154

6 2.3909 5206.75205

3 2.3188 2213.18246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3294

2.2778

2.3909

2.67

1

5

212.27

206.75

217.02

0.0423 3.8441Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Rachel M.

Baby DriverProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3659 5208.9351

3 2.3899 5206.8462

1 2.4138 5204.7973

6 2.5019 6197.58124

5 2.4148 6204.70175

2 2.4759 5199.65216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4270

2.3659

2.5019

5.33

5

6

203.75

197.58

208.93

0.0518 4.3184Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Justyna F.

The DusterProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3628 3209.2171

3 2.3329 4211.8982

1 2.3538 5210.0193

6 2.3019 2214.74134

5 2.3299 2212.16195

2 2.3268 3212.45246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3347

2.3019

2.3628

3.17

2

5

211.74

209.21

214.74

0.0215 1.9543Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Rochelle R.

Hurt PeelingsProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3748 4208.1511

6 2.3558 4209.8322

2 2.4148 6204.7063

4 2.3618 4209.30164

3 2.3889 6206.92195

1 2.4138 4204.79216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3850

2.3558

2.4148

4.67

4

6

207.28

204.70

209.83

0.0254 2.2057Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Jenna M.

JaquandaProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3338 3211.8121

5 2.3369 2211.5372

4 2.3348 4211.72113

1 2.3549 4209.91124

3 2.3409 6211.17155

6 2.3698 4208.59226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3452

2.3338

2.3698

3.83

2

6

210.79

208.59

211.81

0.0143 1.2815Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Joey P.

Banana SplitterProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3298 2212.1741

6 2.3309 3212.0752

2 2.3528 5210.1083

4 2.3818 2207.54214

3 2.3329 3211.89225

1 2.3628 4209.21246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3485

2.3298

2.3818

3.17

2

5

210.50

207.54

212.17

0.0211 1.8853Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Aaron B.

Ba-na-na-na- BatmanProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2929 1215.5951

4 2.2879 2216.06102

1 2.3008 2214.85113

3 2.3649 4209.02144

6 2.3729 5208.32195

2 2.3798 5207.71236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3332

2.2879

2.3798

3.17

1

5

211.93

207.71

216.06

0.0435 3.9570Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Ryan B.

Peelin' OutProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3378 3211.4511

1 2.3449 5210.8142

3 2.3478 3210.55123

2 2.3419 6211.08184

5 2.3569 4209.73235

6 2.3788 5207.80246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3514

2.3378

2.3788

4.33

3

6

210.24

207.80

211.45

0.0149 1.3270Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Morgan C.

Ginger MobilProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3068 1214.2921

6 2.2979 2215.1282

2 2.3009 2214.84123

5 2.3159 3213.45144

1 2.3308 4212.08185

4 2.3159 4213.45256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3114

2.2979

2.3308

2.67

1

4

213.87

212.08

215.12

0.0121 1.1168Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Sophia I.

Forbidden FruitProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3718 5208.4121

4 2.3338 3211.8142

1 2.4439 6202.27103

3 2.3848 6207.28134

6 2.3698 5208.59175

2 2.3518 4210.19206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3760

2.3338

2.4439

4.83

3

6

208.09

202.27

211.81

0.0377 3.2597Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Tessa L.

Nana the BananaProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3259 2212.5321

3 2.3578 6209.6592

6 2.3569 5209.73103

2 2.3218 3212.90154

5 2.3818 2207.54215

4 2.3039 2214.56236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3414

2.3039

2.3818

3.33

2

6

211.15

207.54

214.56

0.0289 2.6036Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Alexander P.

Little Bit FriutyProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3419 5211.0831

2 2.3219 1212.8972

4 2.3259 5212.53133

1 2.2799 2216.82144

6 2.2638 1218.36185

3 2.2839 1216.44216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3029

2.2638

2.3419

2.50

1

5

214.69

211.08

218.36

0.0311 2.8985Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Jeremiah S.

Banana RocketProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3049 1214.4631

5 2.3168 3213.3682

4 2.3209 2212.99153

1 2.3209 3212.99164

3 2.3018 3214.75175

6 2.3419 3211.08236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3179

2.3018

2.3419

2.50

1

3

213.27

211.08

214.75

0.0143 1.3090Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Nathan L.

YepProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3378 4211.4531

3 2.3358 4211.6342

1 2.3678 4208.7763

6 2.3248 4212.63154

2 2.3368 3211.54195

5 2.3329 5211.89256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3393

2.3248

2.3678

4.00

3

5

211.32

208.77

212.63

0.0147 1.3195Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Jonathan T.

Banana PhoneProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2989 1215.0211

6 2.3829 4207.4472

5 2.3109 3213.91103

1 2.2818 1216.64174

4 2.2999 1214.93245

3 2.3038 1214.57256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3130

2.2818

2.3829

1.83

1

4

213.75

207.44

216.64

0.0355 3.2209Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Kyle & Ellie C.

One Hit WonderProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 4.5 6109.8511

1 2.3319 2211.9832

4 2.3498 3210.3793

6 2.3698 5208.59144

2 2.3279 4212.35175

5 2.3878 5207.02226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7112

2.3279

4.5000

4.17

2

6

193.36

109.85

212.35

0.8766 40.9613Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Jimmy C.

Roswell RacerProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2899 1215.8741

6 2.2859 2216.2592

5 4.5 6109.85113

4 2.2888 2215.97174

3 2.3289 3212.25185

1 2.3028 1214.66196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6661

2.2859

4.5000

2.50

1

6

197.48

109.85

216.25

0.8986 42.9528Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Logan H.

Just a normal bananaProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2428 1220.4061

1 2.2369 1220.9882

3 2.2758 1217.21103

6 2.2519 1219.51164

5 2.3128 2213.73185

2 2.4308 6203.36226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2918

2.2369

2.4308

2.00

1

6

215.87

203.36

220.98

0.0735 6.6747Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Spencer C.

Sundae SchoolProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4049 5205.5511

4 2.3719 6208.4182

3 2.3329 3211.89113

5 2.3458 2210.72204

6 2.394 3206.48215

2 2.4278 6203.61256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3796

2.3329

2.4278

4.17

2

6

207.78

203.61

211.89

0.0362 3.1618Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Dallin S.

BootyliciousProvo_YSA

4/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Provo_YSA

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 4.5 6109.8541

3 4.5 6109.8572

2 4.5 6109.85143

5 3.8758 6127.54164

4 4.0648 6121.61205

1 4.5 6109.85236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.3234

3.8758

4.5000

6.00

6

6

114.76

109.85

127.54

0.2800 7.8318Std Dev: 


